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SCA 2 UP TROPHY TIME TRIAL 
 HELD ON THE 19

th
 April 2015 ON COURSE NO GS987   

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules and Regulations 

 

 

 

 

OVERALL 

1
ST

   Seb Ader & Patrick Brennan              a3crg               1.03.00 

2
nd

   Leon Fielding & Joel Garner              a3crg               1.05.03 

3
rd

    Simon Potter & Andrew Critchlow    Wyndymilla       1.05.20 

VETS ON STD 

1
ST

   Steve Burns & Paul Archer         Sussex Nomads       +5.37 

2
nd

   Jez Shotter & Jez Parsons         Brighton Excelsior     +4.54 

3
rd  

  James Stone & Colin Toppin      Brighton Excelsior     +4.15 

MIXED PAIRS 

1
ST

  Mark Emsley & Sarah Phelps        Team ASL360        1.16.30 

2
nd

  Barrie Robinson & Melanie Sang  Sunderland Clarion 1.17.20 

MIXED VETS ON STD 

1
st

  Paul Thatcher & Juliet Starbuck     Brighton Mitre         +3.25 

2
nd

  Barrie Robinson & Melanie Sang Sunderland Clarion  +2.45 

FEMALE PAIR 

1
ST

  Clare Johnson & Michelle Peckham  Horsham Amphibians  1.23.59 

2
nd

  Marian Jones & Teresa James   Horsham Amphibians          1.39.36 

FEMALE VETS ON STD 

1
ST

  Clare Johnson & Michelle Peckham  Horsham Amphibians  -0.10   
 
2

nd
  Marian Jones & Teresa James   Horsham Amphibians        -12.00  

JUNIORS 

1
ST

  Jack Churchill        Brighton Excelsior    1.17.19 

2
nd

  Schaeff Potter        Worthing Excelsior   1.19.35 

 

Thank you to everybody for supporting the event, I hope you all enjoyed the day. 

Also a big thank you to all the helpers who made the event possible. 

Timekeepers:  Mike Irons & Mick Kilby assisted by Reade Harfield 

Results board: Andy Smith 

At the start: Chris White & Mark Storie 

 Marshalls: Paul Edwards, Robin Johnson & Mike Cranfield 

Providing the grub: Laura Abbott, Kath Smith & Louise Payne 

THE BIKE STORE @ WORTHING WHO SUPPORT THIS EVENT EVERY YEAR 
 

Event organiser :-   Dave Abbott  15 Longships, Littlehampton, Sussex, BN17 6SL. 

                                        Phone 01903 722682   

 
  

 



POS RIDERS CLUB TIME STD +

1 Seb Ader & Patrick Brennan a3crg 1.03.00

2 Leon Fielding & Joel Garner a3crg 1.05.03

3 Simon Potter & Andrew Critchlow Wyndymilla 1.05.20

4 Steve Kane & Peter Morris Team ASL360 1.05.41

5 Mark Newnham & Martin Booker Worthing XL 1.10.31

6 Rob Sherrin & Warren Peters a3crg 1.1105

7 James Stone & Colin Toppin Brighton XL 1.13.29 4.15

8 Steve Burns & Paul Archer Sussex Nomads 1.14.46 5.37

9 Jez Shotter & Jez Parsons Brighton XL 1.14.52 4.54

10 Mark Emsley & Sarah Phelps Team ASL360 1.16.30

11 Jack Churchill & Alan Coom Brighton XL 1.17.19

12 Melanie Sang & Barrie Robinson Sunderland Clarion 1.17.20 2.45

13 Michael Leonard & Bruce Samuel Southdowns Bikes 1.18.19 2.39

14 Paul Thatcher & Juliet Starbuck Brighton Mitre 1.19.04 3.25

15 Schaeff Potter & Chris Putnam Worthing XL 1.19.35

16 Chris Hodge & Dominoe Brighton XL 1.19.39 -0.07

17 Craig Wood & Alan Law Horsham Amphibians 1.19.47

18 Michelle Peckham & Clare Johnson Horsham Amphibians 1.23.59 -0.10

19 Steve & Karen Wigmore Horsham Amphibians 1.24.58 2.01

20 Adrian & Alison Brown Steyning AC 1.39.22 -10.29

21 Marian Jones & Teresa james Horsham Amphibians 1.39.36 -12.00

22 Rob Kinnison & Zoe Tetlow Horsham Amphibians 1.39.59 -17.10

Simon Atkinson SOLO Worthing XL   1.10.23

Warren Peters  SOLO a3crg 1.11.05

Sam Wigmore SOLO Horsham Amphibians 1.17.20

Rob Sherrin a3crg DNF

Trevor Leeding Worthing XL DNF

Sarah Harris Horsham Amphibians DNS


